
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Iron Mountain (USA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 21 FEB 2016

START: 11:00

END: 11:37

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Kathol Christian, AUT

TD Assistant Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

Chief of Competition Hiatt Eric, USA

Judges

Sebergsen Nicolai, NORA

Tomten Blair, USAB

Grady Richard, CANC

Mattoon Dan, USAD

Sparana Gary, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 133 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.18 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.73/10.56 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

EDLUND Trevor

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

02 MAR 1997
1

95.588.9

24. 35.

18

-7.6

8.3

36.

 0.87

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
2

99.089.2

17. 33.

18

-12.2

10.0

35.

 1.40

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
3

81.588.9

24. 40.

18

-10.0

0.0

40.

 1.14

REID Rogan

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

02 MAY 1997
4

79.588.7

33. 42.

18

-11.0

0.0

40.

 1.26

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
5

96.088.8

29. 34.

18

-16.5

0.3

39.

 1.89

DEMIR Ayberk TUR

14 FEB 1997
6

95.089.3

16. 36.

18

-14.3

0.7

38.

 1.64

HAHN Julian

WSV Gruena

GER

07 NOV 1997
7

121.089.7

8. 18.

18

-17.5

44.3

25.

 2.01

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
8

115.590.1

2. 27.

18

-19.2

32.7

30.

 2.20

FRIBERG Christian

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

08 SEP 1994
9

127.588.9

24. 9.

18

-17.7

55.8

14.

 2.03

KUS Jan

SSK Ilirija

SLO

08 MAR 1998
10

128.090.0

3. 8.

18

-18.5

55.9

12.

 2.12

MODIC Andraz

SSK Logatec

SLO

23 OCT 1996
11

130.088.7

33. 4.

17

-23.1

58.0

10.

 2.65

 3.1

PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
12

123.088.8

29. 16.

16

-23.9

47.6

23.

 2.74

 6.1

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
13

113.089.4

14. 28.

16

-18.2

35.3

29.

 2.08

 6.1

RHOADS William

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

08 JUN 1995
14

127.589.0

21. 9.

16

-15.0

64.6

5.

 1.72

 6.1

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
15

127.088.4

39. 11.

16

-18.7

60.0

9.

 2.14

 6.1

JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL

NOR

23 MAR 1990
16

129.588.8

29. 6.

16

-13.6

69.6

3.

 1.56

 6.1

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
17

102.088.9

24. 31.

16

-6.1

27.6

31.

 0.70

 6.1
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Iron Mountain (USA)
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
18

111.588.8

29. 29.

16

-8.4

42.4

27.

 0.96

 6.1

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
19

95.088.6

36. 36.

16

-3.9

17.2

33.

 0.45

 6.1

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
20

104.589.1

18. 30.

16

-2.0

36.2

28.

 0.23

 6.1

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
21

101.088.4

39. 32.

16

-8.1

23.8

32.

 0.93

 6.1

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
22

91.589.5

11. 39.

16

-7.3

7.5

37.

 0.84

 6.1

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
23

116.588.6

36. 25.

16

-8.7

51.1

21.

 1.00

 6.1

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
24

93.588.9

24. 38.

16

-1.6

16.8

34.

 0.18

 6.1

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
25

81.089.0

21. 41.

16

-1.2

0.0

40.

 0.14

 6.1

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
26

116.589.6

10. 25.

18

-4.8

48.9

22.

 0.55

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
27

117.089.7

8. 24.

18

-9.1

45.5

24.

 1.04

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
28

126.090.0

3. 12.

18

-10.2

60.6

8.

 1.17

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
29

120.589.5

11. 20.

18

-8.6

52.3

19.

 0.98

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
30

133.089.1

18. 2.

18

-10.3

73.1

2.

 1.18

VELTA Rune

Lommedalen IL

NOR

19 JUL 1989
31

129.589.8

5. 6.

18

-7.5

69.6

3.

 0.86

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
32

124.090.3

1. 15.

18

-11.0

56.2

11.

 1.26

DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992
33

130.089.8

5. 4.

18

-14.7

63.3

7.

 1.68

NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

15 JAN 1979
34

125.089.4

14. 13.

17

-16.2

55.9

12.

 1.85

 3.1

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
35

130.589.0

21. 3.

17

-18.5

63.5

6.

 2.12

 3.1

ROEE Espen

Tolga IL

NOR

26 JUL 1993
36

124.588.5

38. 14.

17

-18.4

52.8

18.

 2.11

 3.1

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
37

118.589.5

11. 22.

17

-17.1

43.3

26.

 1.96

 3.1

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
38

118.089.1

18. 23.

17

-6.5

53.0

17.

 0.74

 3.1
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TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
39

122.089.8

5. 17.

17

-12.7

54.0

16.

 1.46

 3.1

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
40

138.088.7

33. 1.

17

-18.5

77.0

1.

 2.12

 3.1

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
41

120.588.3

41. 20.

16

-15.8

51.2

20.

 1.81

 6.1

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
42

121.088.1

42. 18.

16

-12.4

55.5

15.

 1.42

 6.1

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy -4-6 57  0.1  1.4  2.7Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  18 18 0 88.7 89.4133.0 90.379.5 113.0 42/10 42/10 42/10

 17 8 0 88.5 89.0138.0 89.8118.0 125.8

 16 16 0 88.1 88.7129.5 89.581.0 109.8
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